OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Northern Division Quartet and Chorus Convention
Mid-Atlantic District, Northern Division, Quartet Finals, Bridgewater, New Jersey, May 2, 2003

Contest Legend: 1=Northern Division Division Quartet, 2=Northern Division Novice Quartet
Finals
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Crossroads is the Division Champion.

Crossroads
(1)
2nd Generation

(1)

New York Chord Exchange

(1)

Vocaholics

(1)

Quatrain

(1)

Workin' Class

(1)

Diamond Cut

(1)

Harmony Excursion
(1)

FOUR MORE

(1)

Too-Square

(1)

Audible Difference
(1)

Vintage '35

(1)

Harmony Square
(1)

Beltones

(1)

Absolute Harmony
(1)

The Romantics

(1)

Three Bumpers & A.Sticca

(1.2)

Song

Birth Of The Blues

Flying Sinatra (Medley)

How Deep Is The Ocean?

| Found A Million Dollar Baby

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Singing All Night Long

It's Only A Paper Moon

Love's Old Sweet Song

Goodnight Sweetheart

Lulu's Back In Town

| Feel A Song Comin' On/Hallelujah (Medley)
Who Told You?

Midnight Rose

Masquerade

That's An Irish Lullaby

Take Me To The Land Of Jazz

I'm Alone Because | Love You

Walkin' My Baby Back Home

| Only Want A Buddy - Not A Sweetheart
Just In Time

Wonderful Day Like Today

Band Played On

Story Of The Rose

Somebody Stole My Gal/Five Foot Two (Medley)
Love Me And The World Is Mine

Love Eyes (Medley)

Each Time | Fall In Love

Bye Bye Blues

You Gotta Have Heart

Midnight Rose

Love Me And The World Is Mine

Lulu's Back In Town/Don't Bring Lulu (Medley)
Sweet Adeline

Honey - Little 'Lize (Medley)

Three Bumpers & A.Sticca is the Novice Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)

Ed Burket - MAD
Mac Dallman - ONT

Aaron Dale - CAR
Kevin Keller - CSD
Roger Payne - MAD
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Barry Clapper - LOL
Gary Plaag - MAD
Dale Thomas - MAD

MUS
211
214
204
207
193
194
193
187
183
195
181
185
172
179
163
169
175
169
164
165
170
173
158
158
169
164
156
153
158
148
152
144
151
150

PRS SNG Subt Prev Total

223
222
218
219
183
200
193
182
182
190
178
178
177
175
167
176
169
166
165
170
153
166
164
154
164
162
163
168
155
150
146
150
137
136

221
211
205
209
184
194
197
184
179
183
184
180
165
169
169
163
167
155
165
160
150
151
170
158
151
150
152
157
144
139
142
130
140
145

Singing

Ed Fritzen Jr - PIO
Allen Gasper - RMD
Don Stothard - SLD

1302

1262

1148

1136

1112

1086

1037

1007

1001

989

963

962

960

949

894

864

859

Avg
72.3

70.1
63.8
63.1
61.8
60.3
57.6
55.9
55.6
54.9
53.5
53.4
53.3
52.7
49.7
48.0

47.7



